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ab

an

Montags bis Freitags

Mol
Balen
Leopoldsburg
Beverlo
Beringen
Heusden
Zolder
Zonhoven
Hasselt

L-Zug Mol - Hasselt
4405

06:07
06:12
06:20
06:24
06:29
06:33
06:37
06:43
06:52

4409

10:08
10:13
10:21
10:25
10:30
10:34
10:38
10:44
10:52

4407

08:07
08:12
08:20
08:24
08:29
08:33
08:37
08:43
08:51

4411

12:07
12:12
12:20
12:24
12:29
12:33
12:37
12:43
12:51

4413

14:08
14:13
14:21
14:25
14:30
14:34
14:38
14:44
14:52

4406

07:08
07:13
07:21
07:25
07:30
07:34
07:38
07:44
07:52

4408

09:08
09:13
09:21
09:25
09:30
09:34
09:38
09:44
09:52

4410

11:07
11:12
11:20
11:24
11:29
11:33
11:37
11:43
11:51

4412

13:08
13:13
13:21
13:25
13:30
13:34
13:38
13:44
13:52

L-Zug Hasselt - Mol

ab

an

Montags bis Freitags

Hasselt
Zonhoven
Zolder
Heusden
Beringen
Beverlo
Leopoldsburg
Balen
Mol

4427

06:07
06:16
06:22
06:26
06:30
06:35
06:40
06:47
06:52

4431

10:07
10:16
10:22
10:26
10:30
10:35
10:40
10:47
10:52

4429

08:08
08:17
08:23
08:27
08:31
08:36
08:41
08:48
08:53

4433

12:08
12:17
12:23
12:27
12:31
12:36
12:41
12:48
12:53

4435

14:07
14:16
14:22
14:26
14:30
14:35
14:40
14:47
14:52

4428

07:07
07:16
07:22
07:26
07:30
07:35
07:40
07:47
07:52

4430

09:08
09:17
09:23
09:27
09:31
09:36
09:41
09:48
09:53

4432

11:07
11:16
11:22
11:26
11:30
11:35
11:40
11:47
11:52

4434

13:08
13:17
13:22
13:27
13:31
13:36
13:41
13:48
13:53

ab

an

Montags bis Freitags

Mol
Balen
Leopoldsburg
Beverlo
Beringen
Heusden
Zolder
Zonhoven
Hasselt

4414

15:07
15:12
15:20
15:24
15:29
15:33
15:37
15:43
15:51

4418

19:07
19:12
19:20
19:24
19:29
19:33
19:37
19:43
19:51

4416

17:08
17:13
17:21
17:25
17:30
17:34
17:38
17:44
17:52

4420

21:08
21:13
21:21
21:25
21:30
21:34
21:38
21:44
21:52

4415

16:07
16:12
16:20
16:24
16:29
16:33
16:37
16:43
16:51

4417

18:08
18:13
18:21
18:25
18:30
18:34
18:38
18:44
18:52

4419

20:07
20:12
20:20
20:24
20:29
20:33
20:37
20:43
20:51

4421

22:08
22:13
22:21
22:25
22:30
22:34
22:38
22:44
22:52

ab

an

Montags bis Freitags

Hasselt
Zonhoven
Zolder
Heusden
Beringen
Beverlo
Leopoldsburg
Balen
Mol

4436

15:07
15:16
15:22
15:26
15:30
15:35
15:40
15:47
15:52

4440

19:07
19:16
19:22
19:26
19:30
19:35
19:40
19:47
19:52

4438

17:08
17:17
17:23
17:27
17:31
17:36
17:41
17:48
17:53

4442

21:08
21:17
21:23
21:27
21:31
21:36
21:41
21:48
21:53

4437

16:08
16:17
16:23
16:27
16:31
16:36
16:41
16:48
16:53

4439

18:07
18:16
18:22
18:26
18:30
18:35
18:40
18:47
18:52

4441

20:08
20:17
20:23
20:27
20:31
20:36
20:41
20:48
20:53

4443

22:08
22:17
22:23
22:27
22:31
22:36
22:41
22:48
22:53

ab

an

Samstags, Sonntags
und Feiertags

Mol
Balen
Leopoldsburg
Beverlo
Beringen
Heusden
Zolder
Zonhoven
Hasselt

4406
6-7

07:07
07:12
07:20
07:24
07:29
07:33
07:37
07:43
07:51

4410
6-7

11:07
11:12
11:20
11:24
11:29
11:33
11:37
11:43
11:51

4408
6-7

09:07
09:12
09:20
09:24
09:29
09:33
09:37
09:43
09:51

4412
6-7

13:07
13:12
13:20
13:24
13:29
13:33
13:37
13:43
13:51

4407
6

08:07
08:12
08:20
08:24
08:29
08:33
08:37
08:43
08:51

4409
6

10:07
10:12
10:20
10:24
10:29
10:33
10:37
10:43
10:51

4411
6

12:07
12:12
12:20
12:24
12:29
12:33
12:37
12:43
12:51

4413
6

14:07
14:12
14:20
14:24
14:29
14:33
14:37
14:43
14:51

ab

an

Samstags, Sonntags
und Feiertags

Hasselt
Zonhoven
Zolder
Heusden
Beringen
Beverlo
Leopoldsburg
Balen
Mol

4429
6-7

08:08
08:17
08:23
08:27
08:31
08:36
08:41
08:48
08:53

4433
6-7

12:08
12:17
12:23
12:27
12:31
12:36
12:41
12:48
12:53

4431
6-7

10:08
10:17
10:23
10:27
10:31
10:36
10:41
10:48
10:53

4435
6-7

14:08
14:17
14:23
14:27
14:31
14:36
14:41
14:48
14:53

4430
6

09:08
09:17
09:23
09:27
09:31
09:36
09:41
09:48
09:53

4432
6

11:08
11:17
11:23
11:27
11:31
11:36
11:41
11:48
11:53

4434
6

13:08
13:17
13:23
13:27
13:31
13:36
13:41
13:48
13:53

4436
6

15:08
15:17
15:23
15:27
15:31
15:36
15:41
15:48
15:53

ab

an

Samstags, Sonntags
und Feiertags

Mol
Balen
Leopoldsburg
Beverlo
Beringen
Heusden
Zolder
Zonhoven
Hasselt

4414
6-7

15:07
15:12
15:20
15:24
15:29
15:33
15:37
15:43
15:51

4418
6-7

19:07
19:12
19:20
19:24
19:29
19:33
19:37
19:43
19:51

4416
6-7

17:07
17:12
17:20
17:24
17:29
17:33
17:37
17:43
17:51

4420
6-7

21:07
21:12
21:20
21:24
21:29
21:33
21:37
21:43
21:51

4415
6

16:07
16:12
16:20
16:24
16:29
16:33
16:37
16:43
16:51

4417
6

18:07
18:12
18:20
18:24
18:29
18:33
18:37
18:43
18:51

4419
6

20:07
20:12
20:20
20:24
20:29
20:33
20:37
20:43
20:51

ab

an

Samstags, Sonntags
und Feiertags

Hasselt
Zonhoven
Zolder
Heusden
Beringen
Beverlo
Leopoldsburg
Balen
Mol

4437
6-7

16:08
16:17
16:23
16:27
16:31
16:36
16:41
16:48
16:53

4441
6-7

20:08
20:17
20:23
20:27
20:31
20:36
20:41
20:48
20:53

4439
6-7

18:08
18:17
18:23
18:27
18:31
18:36
18:41
18:48
18:53

4443
6-7

22:08
22:17
22:23
22:27
22:31
22:36
22:41
22:48
22:53

4438
6

17:08
17:17
17:23
17:27
17:31
17:36
17:41
17:48
17:53

4440
6

19:08
19:17
19:23
19:27
19:31
19:36
19:41
19:48
19:53

4442
6

21:08
21:17
21:23
21:27
21:31
21:36
21:41
21:48
21:53

6 = Samstags
7 = Sonntags und Feiertags

6 = Samstags
7 = Sonntags und Feiertags


